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DISTRIBUCION AULAS - CAPITAN YATE

ANTOIMA
AVARGUEZ
BAENA
BARCIA
BARDAIJI
BARDAJ{
BELLIDO
BENITEZ
BONASTRE
CABANERO
CABEZAS
CAMPOS
CANALES
CANDEL
CANEIRO
CANO
CARCELEN
CARDOSO
CARMONA
CASTRO
CLARES
COBO
COBOS
CONESA
COoOLS
CRESPO

DE FEDERICO
DE LA CRUZ
DE LINARES
DE LOS RIOS
DE VERA
DIAZ
DOVAL
ESCUDER
FERNANDEZ
FERRER
FUENTES
GAITAN
GARCIA

Domingo 16 de junio 2024 - 10:00 h

Sede: AULARIO NORTE (n2 30)

(Campus Espinardo-Universidad Murcia)

LORENZO
MOLL
ARQUERO
CORDERO
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
CUESTA
PRIETO
EGEA
ALEMAN
CEBALLOS
RAMIREZ
SABINO
TORRALBA
GAGO
GALIPIENSO
ALCAZAR
LOPEZ
RICO
GARCIA
COLL
VIZCAINO
SANZ
MARTI

ESCOBEDO
MESA
RODRIGUEZ
SOLER
ARAGONES
GORDO
SILES
MENDEZ
MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ
FRASES
VILLEGAS
JIMENEZ
BARBERO

RUBEN ANDRES
JUAN CARLOS
GERARDO ALEJANDRO
ANDRES

RAFAEL LUIS
JAIME

RAFAEL NICOLAS
ALBERTO JOSE
JUAN

FRANCISCO

ROSA MARIA
FERNANDO JAVIER
VICENTE ADRIAN
FELIPE

JUAN CARLOS
DIEGO

RAQUEL
EDUARDO

CINTIA

ANTONIO

JUAN JOSE

DANIEL

CESAR

JOSE MIGUEL
JOHANNES PETRUS E
GERARDO
ALFREDO MANUEL
ANGEL LUIS
CARLOS GUSTAVO
SALVADOR
CARLOS

ANDRES

oDILO

EDUARDO JAVIER
ALBERTO

JOSE MIGUEL
GABRIEL

MIGUEL

ERNESTO

Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01



40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA

GARCIA
GELMETTI
GHERSI
GIMENO
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUILLEN
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HERRERA
HERRERO
IGLESIAS
JAIME
LARA

LARA

LEON
LLORCA
MACIAS
MALDONADO
MANAS
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MATEO
MEJIAS
MENDEZ
MILANES
MOLLET
MONEDERO
MORENO
MURNOz
MUNOZ
OZORES
PARRILLA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ

BONILLO
LAFUENTE
SALVA
SANCHEZ

SVENSON

PEREZ
GRANERO
SANCHEZ
PROL

WEIL
MARTIN
HERMOSO
MORENO
GARCIA
LOPEZ
PARRO
SANCHEZ
PARDO
RODRIGUEZ
BOJE
ORTIZ
LOPEZ
RIVERO
MELENDEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRERO DE ESCALANTE
GUERRERO
MARTIN
SUAREZ
ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ
URBANO
BRAVO

FRIAS
HERRERA
GAMEZ
VERA
GARCIA
MARTIN
FLORES
FLORES
GONZALEZ
LUACES

GINES
CARLOS
ROSA
ENRIQUE

MARIA CRISTINA
SILVIO ATTILIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
CRISTINA
EDUARDO
MANUEL
CARLOS MIGUEL
FRANCISCO LUIS
JOSE LUIS
MANUEL

RAFAEL
GERMAN
SERGIO

EMILIO

CIRO

SERGIO

IVAN

SERGIO ENRIQUE
MANUEL
ANTONIO DAVID
FORTUNATO
ANA MARIA
EDUARDO LORENZO
JOSE ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
FRANCISCO
MANUEL JESUS
TATIANA MARIA
PEDRO

BORJA
CHRISTINE ROSEMARIE
ALBERTO

JESUS

SANTIAGO ISRAEL
PEDRO

EVA MARIA
PILAR MARIA
JOSE

JUAN

SERGIO

JORGE

Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01
Aula A.01

Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
Aula A.02
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86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

PERINAN
PINTOR

PLAZA

PONS

POzZO
PUIGDEMONT
QUEVEDO
REINA
RINCON
RIVEIRO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ- GIRONES

ROIZ DE LA PARRA
ROJO
ROMERO
RUEDA

RUIZ

SALAS PRAVES
SALAS-PRAVES
SALAS-PRAVES
SALVADOR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ-CABEZUDO

SANSO
SANSO
SANTAMARIA
SANTORUM
SANZ-DAZA
SCARPELLINI
SERRANO
SIERRA
TODOROV
TORTOSA
UCLES
VAQUERO
VERA

VICH

WIND
XIMENIS
ZAVAGLIA
ZURITA
ZYNER

ARAGON
HENNINGSEN

ESCAMILLA
GARCIA
EGIDO
CARRATALA
SALERNO
GONZALEZ
QUEMADA
MARTINEZ
GOYA
TORRES
ARBOLI
OLMEDO
FERNANDEZ
PAREJA
SEGURA
GOMEZ
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
ALEMANY
FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
TORRES
RINA
MIRO
MIRO
ESPARTERO
NAVAZAS
MURNOZ

MAESTRE
CABEZAS
TODOROV
GABANTXO
AGUILERA
ARANDA
ROMERO
ROADHOUSE

PEREIRA
POLO
CARDENAS

DAVID
BORJA

RAFAEL

MARIA

JOSE RAMON
ADRIAN

DIEGO GABRIEL

EDUARDO MANUEL
CARLOS GUILLERMO

DAVID

JACOBO
EDUARDO
MIGUEL ANGEL
CARLOS

PABLO
ANTONIO
RUBEN

PABLO
EDUARDO JOSE
BORJA

JOSE IGNACIO
IVAN

DAVID

MAXIMO JUAN
JOSE MANUEL
CARLOS IVAN
PERE

RAFEL

JOSE MARIA
JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS
MATTEO
SERGIO
FERNANDO
IVAYLO GALINOV
ASIER

DAVID

MANUEL
ANTONIO
MARCOS
MARTIN WALTER
ROGERIO
JULIAN ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
MARTA ZUZANA

Aula A.02
Aula A.02

Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03
Aula A.03



